
South Tama County Invitational
JV Boys - 5K               Otter Creek Lake Park, Toledo, IA         Monday, September 16, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Marshalltwon                   1    3    8    9   12   16   20   =  33    19:28      0:41
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              2    4    5   13   14   15   17   =  38    19:36      0:20
    3   Grinnell                       7   10   11   18   19   21   22   =  65    19:53      0:39
    4   South Tama County              6   23   24   28   30             = 111    23:22      8:09
    5   West Marshall                 25   26   27   29   31   32        = 138    24:41      4:57

 Incomplete Teams:  East Marshall, Meskwaki

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1            SR    Drew Schossow               East Marshall                     18:58      6:06
      2       1    SR    Jacob Shirar                Marshalltwon                      19:01      6:07
      3       2    FR    Scott Wirth                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:24      6:14
      4       3    SR    Konner Kacmarynski          Marshalltwon                      19:26      6:15
      5       4    FR    Cole Smith                  Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:32      6:17
      6       5    SR    Jake Isbell                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:33      6:17
      7       6    FR    Hunter Filloon              South Tama County                 19:33      6:17
      8       7    JR    Kyle Cogley                 Grinnell                          19:34      6:17
      9       8    SO    Jose Palmerez               Marshalltwon                      19:34      6:18
     10       9    SO    Jordan Jacobs               Marshalltwon                      19:34      6:18
     11      10    SR    Grant Cirks                 Grinnell                          19:42      6:20
     12      11    JR    Adam Lowe                   Grinnell                          19:43      6:20
     13      12    SO    Tony Smith                  Marshalltwon                      19:43      6:20
     14      13    FR    Conner Miracle              Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:44      6:21
     15      14    JR    Mitchell Ternus             Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:45      6:21
     16      15    FR    Ben Eden                    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:48      6:22
     17      16    JR    Andrew Walker               Marshalltwon                      20:02      6:27
     18      17    SR    Jacob Bunge                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:08      6:28
     19      18    FR    Lucas Chamberland           Grinnell                          20:12      6:30
     20      19    FR    Devin Smith                 Grinnell                          20:13      6:30
     21      20    FR    Nick Summers                Marshalltwon                      20:22      6:33
     22      21    SR    Joe Schmidt                 Grinnell                          20:40      6:39
     23            SR    Kyle Henkle                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:43      6:40
     24      22    FR    Davis Badger                Grinnell                          20:54      6:43
     25            SR    Nathan Chantland            East Marshall                     21:00      6:45
     26            SR    Matt Lash                   Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:00      6:45
     27            JR    John Eden                   Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:05      6:47
     28            FR    Josiah Smith                Grinnell                          21:12      6:49
     29            SR    Brody Beck                  Grinnell                          21:15      6:50
     30            FR    Connor Bendull              Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:26      6:54
     31            SR    Josh Weiss                  Grinnell                          21:37      6:57
     32            SR    Jacob Chamberland           Grinnell                          21:39      6:58
     33            JR    Ian Baumann                 Grinnell                          21:48      7:01
     34            SO    Kyle Jorgenson              Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:04      7:06
     35            JR    Barrett Anderson            Grinnell                          22:10      7:08
     36            FR    Kevin Liera                 East Marshall                     22:10      7:08
     37            SO    Bradey Shaw                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:10      7:08
     38      23    JR    Britton Waldo               South Tama County                 22:11      7:08
     39            SO    Jacob Ramsey-Smith          Marshalltwon                      22:13      7:09
     40            FR    Alex Dick                   Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:13      7:09
     41      24    JR    Talon Lamb                  South Tama County                 22:34      7:15
     42            FR    Lawrence Stands             Meskwaki                          22:37      7:16
     43            SO    Nolan Hendrickson           Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:41      7:18
     44            FR    Ean Honeycutt               Grinnell                          22:42      7:18
     45            JR    Sam Kibbee                  Grinnell                          22:43      7:18
     46            SO    Jesse Beck                  Grinnell                          22:46      7:19
     47      25    SO    Cole Needham                West Marshall                     22:47      7:20
     48      26    SO    Garrett Nichols             West Marshall                     22:49      7:20
     49            JR    Garett Tumilty              Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:52      7:21
     50            SO    Michael Guinane             Grinnell                          22:53      7:22
     51            JR    Tyler Rezapour              Grinnell                          23:00      7:24
     52            FR    Steven Sharpe               Grinnell                          23:14      7:28
     53            JR    Aaron Ohlsen                Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:21      7:31
     54            SO    Jack Kester                 Marshalltwon                      23:25      7:32
     55      27    JR    Coleton Bittner             West Marshall                     23:54      7:41
     56            SO    Eliis Mertens               Grinnell                          23:57      7:42
     57            JR    Josh Papakee                Meskwaki                          24:42      7:57
     58            JR    Riley Reis                  Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:42      7:57
     59      28    JR    Drew Belton                 South Tama County                 24:48      7:59
     60            SR    Nick Baker                  Grinnell                          25:07      8:05
     61            FR    Garrett Locker              Grinnell                          25:07      8:05
     62            SR    Matt Guthrie                Grinnell                          25:09      8:05
     63            JR    Ashton Hatting              Grinnell                          25:54      8:20
     64      29    FR    Alex Halbloom               West Marshall                     26:10      8:25
     65            FR    Barak Shaw                  Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:59      8:41
     66            JR    Justin Shaw                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 27:22      8:48
     67      30    FR    Thayne Lamb                 South Tama County                 27:43      8:55
     68      31    JR    Levi Smith                  West Marshall                     27:45      8:56
     69      32    SO    Case Kopsa                  West Marshall                     35:50     11:32

Printed on: 9/16/2013 9:45:40 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1



South Tama County Invitational
JV Boys - 5K               Otter Creek Lake Park, Toledo, IA         Monday, September 16, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Marshalltwon                    Score =   33
    1    Jacob Shirar, SR            19:01   6:07
    3    Konner Kacmarynski, SR      19:26   6:15
    8    Jose Palmerez, SO           19:34   6:18
    9    Jordan Jacobs, SO           19:34   6:18
   12    Tony Smith, SO              19:43   6:20
   16    Andrew Walker, JR           20:02   6:27
   20    Nick Summers, FR            20:22   6:33
         Jacob Ramsey-Smith, SO      22:13   7:09
         Jack Kester, SO             23:25   7:32

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   38
    2    Scott Wirth, FR             19:24   6:14
    4    Cole Smith, FR              19:32   6:17
    5    Jake Isbell, SR             19:33   6:17
   13    Conner Miracle, FR          19:44   6:21
   14    Mitchell Ternus, JR         19:45   6:21
   15    Ben Eden, FR                19:48   6:22
   17    Jacob Bunge, SR             20:08   6:28
         Kyle Henkle, SR             20:43   6:40
         Matt Lash, SR               21:00   6:45
         John Eden, JR               21:05   6:47
         Connor Bendull, FR          21:26   6:54
         Kyle Jorgenson, SO          22:04   7:06
         Bradey Shaw, SO             22:10   7:08
         Alex Dick, FR               22:13   7:09
         Nolan Hendrickson, SO       22:41   7:18
         Garett Tumilty, JR          22:52   7:21
         Aaron Ohlsen, JR            23:21   7:31
         Riley Reis, JR              24:42   7:57
         Barak Shaw, FR              26:59   8:41
         Justin Shaw, JR             27:22   8:48

  3) Grinnell                        Score =   65
    7    Kyle Cogley, JR             19:34   6:17
   10    Grant Cirks, SR             19:42   6:20
   11    Adam Lowe, JR               19:43   6:20
   18    Lucas Chamberland, FR       20:12   6:30
   19    Devin Smith, FR             20:13   6:30
   21    Joe Schmidt, SR             20:40   6:39
   22    Davis Badger, FR            20:54   6:43
         Josiah Smith, FR            21:12   6:49
         Brody Beck, SR              21:15   6:50
         Josh Weiss, SR              21:37   6:57
         Jacob Chamberland, SR       21:39   6:58
         Ian Baumann, JR             21:48   7:01
         Barrett Anderson, JR        22:10   7:08
         Ean Honeycutt, FR           22:42   7:18
         Sam Kibbee, JR              22:43   7:18
         Jesse Beck, SO              22:46   7:19
         Michael Guinane, SO         22:53   7:22
         Tyler Rezapour, JR          23:00   7:24
         Steven Sharpe, FR           23:14   7:28
         Eliis Mertens, SO           23:57   7:42
         Nick Baker, SR              25:07   8:05
         Garrett Locker, FR          25:07   8:05
         Matt Guthrie, SR            25:09   8:05
         Ashton Hatting, JR          25:54   8:20

  4) South Tama County               Score =  111
    6    Hunter Filloon, FR          19:33   6:17
   23    Britton Waldo, JR           22:11   7:08
   24    Talon Lamb, JR              22:34   7:15
   28    Drew Belton, JR             24:48   7:59
   30    Thayne Lamb, FR             27:43   8:55

  5) West Marshall                   Score =  138
   25    Cole Needham, SO            22:47   7:20
   26    Garrett Nichols, SO         22:49   7:20
   27    Coleton Bittner, JR         23:54   7:41
   29    Alex Halbloom, FR           26:10   8:25
   31    Levi Smith, JR              27:45   8:56
   32    Case Kopsa, SO              35:50   11:32

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Marshall
    1    Drew Schossow, SR           18:58     6:06
   25    Nathan Chantland, SR        21:00     6:45

   36    Kevin Liera, FR             22:10     7:08

 Meskwaki
   42    Lawrence Stands, FR         22:37     7:16
   57    Josh Papakee, JR            24:42     7:57
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